PAYMENT OF ADVANCE FEE ON ACCOUNT OF PIJBI,ICATION OF
TENDER ADVERTISEIIIENT FOR CIVIL WORKS ON PPRA
WEBSITtr.

Please find enclosed herewith tender/prequalification notice for uploading on

your website and an original Cheque No. 40325296 dated 04-11-2025 amounting to

Rs.15.000/- (Rupees: Fifteen Thousand only) on the above captioned subject issued by the

ACPR" Islamabad in response to this office sanction memo No. Dev/BB-l-pe/2025,26 dated

04-l l -2025 (Copy attached), for funher necessary action at your end.

Assistant
TelNo.051-9271

,1
)

The Dy.